MSOO L'Alex Moos

Masters Hommes - Parcours A

01.08.2011

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

388

104

29

323

447

468

307

239

200

106

20

209

248

108

255

324

456

282

332

59

147

181

123

459

287

Nom, prénom

IMSTEPF CHARLY

KOSSMANN INGO

CERUTTI SERGIO

BENDER PIERRE-YVES

SIMMONS THOMAS

REICHENBACH

CHRISTOPHE

JORDAN NICOLAS

SCHUPBACH

LAURENT

ROBERT

CLAUDE-FRANCOIS

RASSAT PATRICK

DUFAUX LAURENT

RUDAZ MARIO

WANNER OLIVIER

LONFAT MICHEL

BROCCARD

STEPHANE

COMBY DANIEL

FATTON SVEN

FRANCEY SWEN

MARCHAND JACQUES

REY MAXY

JACQUOD DIDIER

CRAVIOLINI XAVIER

CARTAGENOVA

PAOLO

HAAS FRANCK

DONZE CLAUDE

Localité

LES MAYENS DE SION

ROSRATH

LES BIOUX

ERDE

LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ

VUADENS

GRIMISUAT

LE BRASSUS

NEUCHATEL

ANNECY

OLLON

LENS

ORBE

SAVIESE

CONTHEY

ISERABLES

HEREMENCE

ARBAZ

CHARRAT

FLANTHEY

BRAMOIS

BRAMOIS

SIERRE

SANNOIS

GRANGES VS

Canton

VS

VD

VS

VD

FR

VS

VD

NE

VD

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

GER

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Année

1962

1963

1963

1968

1965

1966

1967

1970

1965

1962

1969

1967

1966

1968

1969

1962

1969

1964

1965

1964

1970

1970

1970

1969

1966

Meilleur tour

1:12:39.023

1:15:09.691

1:15:38.131

1:15:39.409

1:16:21.182

1:17:00.604

1:17:23.821

1:17:34.728

1:19:40.500

1:19:47.156

1:20:22.542

1:20:34.827

1:21:12.509

1:22:28.784

1:23:03.652

1:23:09.398

1:23:47.869

1:23:57.605

1:24:52.955

1:25:12.683

1:26:29.263

1:27:36.091

1:28:01.679

1:28:10.495

1:28:10.697

Ecart

2:30.668

2:59.108

3:00.386

3:42.159

4:21.581

4:44.798

4:55.705

7:01.477

7.08.133

7:43.519

7:55.804

8:33.486

9:49.761

10:24.629

10:30.375

11:08.846

11:18.582

12:13.932

12:33.660

13:50.240

14:57.068

15:22.656

15:31.472

15:31.674

Manche 1
43:53.354

45:18.566

45:39.536

45:24.281

45:50.675

46:27.235

46:49.358

46:38.512

48:56.817

48:25.785

46:41.168

48:52.280

49:19.397

49:48.676

49:32.824

49:43.257

50:35.887

50:34.547

50:39.079

51:11.042

51:30.006

52:16.661

51:08.840

51:52.679

52:10.085

Manche 2
28:45.669

29:51.125

29:58.595

30:15.128

30:30.507

30:33.369

30:34.463

30:56.216

30:43.683

31:21.371

33:41.374

31:42.547

31:53.112

32:40.108

33:30.828

33:26.141

33:11.982

33:23.058

34:13.876

34:01.641

34:59.257

35:19.430

36:52.839

36:17.816

36:00.612
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MSOO L'Alex Moos

Masters Hommes - Parcours A

01.08.2011

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

475

395

140

340

434

271

361

358

391

448

403

436

222

374

366

398

397

396

466

427

116

112

145

432

347

Nom, prénom

REVAZ CEDRIC

WIDMANN EMMANUEL

JEANNERET ALAIN

CHATELAN ANTON

VAROME JEAN-PAUL

FUMEAUX PASCAL

BERNET GUY

RUTISHAUSER

MARTIN

CAVIN BERNARD

ARMACKER YVES

GIROUD ERIC

BEAUD JAQUES

DERIVAZ PHILIPPE

SERMIER ROLAND

MEILLARD JACQUES

KALBERMATTEN
ALAIN

DARBELLAY
AMBROISE

BONVIN JEAN-CLAUDE

PRAZ BERTRAND

BROSSARD HUBERT

LACHAVANNE
JEAN-MARIE

FOURNIER
JEAN-MARC

MICHELOUD
PIERRE-ALAIN

ADATTE OLIVIER

VIONNET ADAMO

Localité

SALVAN

SION

FONTAINEMELON

RENENS

BRAMOIS

CONTHEY

SION

OETWIL AM SEE

SALGESCH

MONTHEY

SAVIESE

ALBEUVE

LE BOUVERET

ARBAZ

HEREMENCE

EPALINGES

MARTIGNY

VILLY

FORTUNAU (AYENT)

MONT-SUR-ROLLE

SERGY

SION

SION

CHARDONNE

LUSSY-SUR-MORGES

Canton

VS

VS

NE

VD

VS

VS

VS

ZH

VS

VS

VS

FR

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VD

VS

VD

FR

VS

VS

VD

VD

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Année

1965

1969

1968

1963

1965

1968

1963

1967

1962

1969

1965

1964

1966

1966

1968

1964

1964

1970

1965

1965

1968

1964

1967

1968

1966

Meilleur tour

1:28:40.504

1:28:45.944

1:30:01.141

1:30:17.957

1:30:34.897

1:30:57.910

1:31:32.456

1:31:45.439

1:32:15.169

1:32:30.040

1:32:37.311

1:32:41.540

1:32:57.942

1:33:21.372

1:33:43.440

1:33:54.797

1:34:17.763

1:34:44.948

1:35:04.547

1:35:31.420

1:37:41.741

1:37:52.908

1:38:07.948

1:38:08.127

1:38:54.186

Ecart

16:01.481

16:06.921

17:22.118

17:38.934

17:55.874

18:18.887

18:53.433

19:06.416

19:36.146

19:51.017

19:58.288

20:02.517

20:18.919

20:42.349

21:04.417

21:15.774

21:38.740

22:05.925

22:25.524

22:52.397

25:02.718

25:13.885

25:28.925

25:29.104

26:15.163

Manche 1
51:00.916

53:04.554

52:43.530

54:03.665

53:56.214

53:46.048

55:16.101

54:22.928

55:26.070

54:22.784

55:15.684

54:55.313

56:10.703

54:36.804

56:43.256

54:13.514

53:55.563

53:06.335

54:13.881

55:01.437

56:48.792

57:37.991

58:11.342

57:46.618

57:47.344

Manche 2
37:39.588

35:41.390

37:17.611

36:14.292

36:38.683

37:11.862

36:16.355

37:22.511

36:49.099

38:07.256

37:21.627

37:46.227

36:47.239

38:44.568

37:00.184

39:41.283

40:22.200

41:38.613

40:50.666

40:29.983

40:52.949

40:14.917

39:56.606

40:21.509

41:06.842
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Masters Hommes - Parcours A

01.08.2011

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

204

224

190

7

157

139

350

189

25

326

244

379

411

241

191

405

73

357

23

149

305

294

408

252

Nom, prénom

ALVAREZ ROBERT

GIOTTONINI MIRKO

HINDLE ANTHONY

BENEY JEAN-PAUL

CLERC STEPHANE
ALAIN

BIOLLAZ JEAN-MICHEL

WALPEN RAPHAEL

HESKETH JAMIE

GABBUD

PIERRE-ALAIN

BONVIN JEROME

BESCHUYT PASCAL

VOUILLAMOZ JOBY

BERGER LAURENT

THOMET

PIERRE-ALAIN

GENOLET LUC

WELLS STEVE

BAGNOUD FABRICE

CHANSON BERNARD

ZUFFEREY
CHRISTOPHE

BLANCHARD JACQUES

SAVOY THIERRY

FAGGION GIUSEPPE

GOLL PASCAL

KRIKNOFF SERGE

TUTI OSCAR

Localité

SIERRE

LENS

LANCS FY4 2RP

AYENT

GENEVE

BRAMOIS

BRAMOIS

LANCS FY4 2RP

FLANTHEY

SIERRE

PULLY

VEX

CHESIERES

RECHY

VEX

LANCASHIRE

CHERMIGNON D'EN-BAS

LA CONVERSION

CHERMIGNON

MONT-SUR-ROLLE

AIGLE

LULLY VD

CAROUGE

SAINT JULIEN EN

GENEVOIS

PLAN-LES-OUATES

Canton

VS

VS

VS

GE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VD

VD

VD

GE

GE

Nati
Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Année

1965

1968

1968

1969

1965

1968

1964

1968

1965

1964

1964

1970

1967

1966

1963

1966

1967

1970

1968

1966

1964

1962

1962

1966

1962

Meilleur tour

1:39:16.763

1:39:19.735

1:40:16.252

1:40:57.033

1:40:57.071

1:41:03.991

1:41:09.670

1:41:54.539

1:42:24.444

1:43:00.719

1:43:44.443

1:44:13.976

1:44:36.584

1:45:14.003

1:46:06.902

1:46:17.160

1:46:30.230

1:46:38.637

1:47:16.781

1:48:26.301

1:48:26.441

1:48:37.287

1:49:46.288

1:50:22.651

1:50:28.486

Ecart

26:37.740

26:40.712

27:37.229

28:18.010

28:18.048

28:24.968

28:30.647

29:15.516

29:45.421

30:21.696

31:05.420

31:34.953

31:57.561

32:34.980

33:27.879

33:38.137

33:51.207

33:59.614

34:37.758

35:47.278

35:47.418

35:58.264

37:07.265

37:43.628

37:49.463

Manche 1
58:10.210

57:19.887

57:16.552

1:00:29.762

56:36.798

58:08.925

58:23.220

1:01:30.232

1:01:44.986

1:01:45.664

59:51.676

1:05:46.379

1:02:35.614

1:02:22.430

1:00:49.587

1:02:38.923

1:01:23.747

1:02:10.527

1:03:03.052

1:03:11.632

1:04:02.865

1:04:26.020

1:01:58.248

1:03:47.554

1:04:06.814

Manche 2
41:06.553

41:59.848

42:59.700

40:27.271

44:20.273

42:55.066

42:46.450

40:24.307

40:39.458

41:15.055

43:52.767

38:27.597

42:00.970

42:51.573

45:17.315

43:38.237

45:06.483

44:28.110

44:13.729

45:14.669

44:23.576

44:11.267

47:48.040

46:35.097

46:21.672
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Masters Hommes - Parcours A

01.08.2011

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

443

476

195

103

256

177

240

316

64

94

313

309

196

80

441

230

44

317

279

334

264

208

270

113

272

Nom, prénom

EREMIA RADU

BULOZ OLIVIER

TURNER STEVE

DURRET ALAIN

PILLER JEAN-MARC

FERNANDES
FONSECA JOAQUIN
JOSE

FAI PIERRE-ANDRE

VANNETELBOSCH

VINCENT

BRUCHEZ STEPHANE

HUBER RAFAEL

BESSAT RICHARD

CHAMBERS MARCUS

BUCKLEY PAUL

MULLER PIERRE

COURT RENE

ROUVINEZ OLIVIER

PELOUIN FRANCK

MICHELOUD ERIC

MONTFORT FABIEN

BRUNNER DANIEL

BRIGUET CHRISTIAN

PANCHARD DIDIER

URBAN JURGEN

CHIRIATTI PIETRO

ANTONIO

MOOS JEAN-MARIE

Localité

CRANS-MONTANA

BONNE

LANCASHIRE

MIEGE

TROISTORRENTS

VILLARS-SUR-GLANE

SAINT-GINGOLPH

ST-LUC

FULLY

CAROUGE

LAUSANNE

MONT-SUR-ROLLE

LANCASHIRE

PLAN LES OUATES

MOUDON

MURAZ (COLLOMBEY)

CORBIERES

SION

CLUSES

GRANGES

MIEGE

BRAMOIS

SIERRE

PUPLINGE

UVRIER

Canton

VS

VS

VS

FR

VS

VS

VS

GE

VD

VD

GE

VD

VS

FR

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

GE

VS

Nati
Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

BEL

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

GER

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Année

1965

1967

1967

1965

1962

1965

1965

1968

1970

1968

1970

1965

1970

1966

1964

1966

1970

1970

1969

1966

1970

1967

1964

1962

1969

Meilleur tour

1:50:47.573

1:51:02.414

1:53:11.513

1:53:28.402

1:54:01.510

1:55:10.701

1:55:23.847

1:56:04.642

1:57:04.708

1:58:06.947

1:58:15.212

1:58:15.955

1:59:07.401

2:00:34.649

2:02:13.099

2:02:19.451

2:04:00.758

2:05:38.331

2:08:03.379

2:08:31.783

2:08:58.229

2:08:58.639

2:09:19.406

2:10:54.903

2:17:35.912

Ecart

38:08.550

38:23.391

40:32.490

40:49.379

41:22.487

42:31.678

42:44.824

43:25.619

44:25.685

45:27.924

45:36.189

45:36.932

46:28.378

47:55.626

49:34.076

49:40.428

51:21.735

52:59.308

55:24.356

55:52.760

56:19.206

56:19.616

56:40.383

58:15.880

1:04:56.889

Manche 1
1:08:23.854

1:01:57.833

1:04:37.910

1:05:04.659

1:04:27.704

1:07:45.064

1:07:50.140

1:08:13.450

1:06:38.117

1:09:36.536

1:05:58.420

1:07:45.576

1:08:50.302

1:11:17.508

1:09:26.620

1:10:55.087

1:06:56.129

1:11:46.348

1:09:21.226

1:08:07.917

1:08:03.239

1:14:20.331

1:14:20.928

1:15:59.817

1:17:22.347

Manche 2
42:23.719

49:04.581

48:33.603

48:23.743

49:33.806

47:25.637

47:33.707

47:51.192

50:26.591

48:30.411

52:16.792

50:30.379

50:17.099

49:17.141

52:46.479

51:24.364

57:04.629

53:51.983

58:42.153

1:00:23.866

1:00:54.990

54:38.308

54:58.478

54:55.086

1:00:13.565
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Masters Hommes - Parcours A

01.08.2011

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

36

404

335

54

410

417

89

176

133

37

90

124

194

53

363

247

306

26

162

386

86

Nom, prénom

KOORNEEF ARJAN

BERSET FREDERIC

WEATHERHEAD

WAYNE

VOCAT VIVIAN

ZWISSIG CEDRIC

ROY DOMINIQUE

VIEIRA CARLOS

KUONEN CARLO

FALLMI MARCEL

FACCHI YVANO

FOURNIER

DOMINIQUE

ODERMATT ROLF

SAVAGE ROGER

GAILLARD BENOIT

SONZOGNI CHRISTINE

LAMACCHIA NICOLA

GUNTERN JEF

FELLAY STAN

CANTORO LUIGI

SIMON CLAUDE

CANGIANO
DOMINIQUE

Localité

LEKKERKERK

CHALAIS

ROLLE

MIEGE

VEYRAS

CHAMOSON

MARTIGNY

ERSCHMATT

STEG VS

SIERRE

BRAMOIS

TROISTORRENTS

BLACKPOOL

RIDDES

GRANGES VS

BASSINS

SORNARD

SIERRE

GRANDVAUX

ECHALLENS

NOES

Canton

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VS

VD

VD

VS

Nati
NED

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Masters
Hommes -
Parcours A

Année

1968

1966

1966

1968

1970

1965

1970

1962

1963

1963

1970

1963

1967

1968

1970

1969

1970

1962

1962

1962

1964

Meilleur tour

2:19:53.716

2:19:59.247

2:23:15.164

2:30:12.134

1:01:43.878

1:01:49.628

1:04:29.033

1:04:31.663

1:06:26.007

1:07:03.647

1:07:04.350

1:07:12.486

1:07:16.467

1:09:21.822

1:10:34.595

1:11:09.922

1:17:12.460

1:22:26.884

1:31:22.207

1:31:29.546

1:37:17.810

Ecart

1:07:14.693

1:07:20.224

1:10:36.141

1:17:33.111

4:33.437

9:47.861

18:43.184

18:50.523

24:38.787

Manche 1
1:22:46.729

1:21:59.896

1:15:55.261

1:24:03.765

1:01:43.878

1:01:49.628

1:04:29.033

1:04:31.663

1:06:26.007

1:07:03.647

1:07:04.350

1:07:12.486

1:07:16.467

1:09:21.822

1:10:34.595

1:11:09.922

1:17:12.460

1:22:26.884

1:31:22.207

1:31:29.546

1:37:17.810

Manche 2
57:06.987

57:59.351

1:07:19.903

1:06:08.369
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